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PRECINCT MEETING








Charing Cross





Monday 6 december 2010


7.30PM – 9.30PM


Charing Cross Hotel�81 Carrington Road (room next to bar)




















AGENDA


Welcome 


Housekeeping: Agenda review, apologies, attendance, correspondence, Minutes


Minutes adoption & matters arising


4.  Charing Cross Pubs and Residents Update


5.   Development Applications


6.   General Business


7.   Date of next meeting





   This is a public meeting, all welcome.





 














Support your precinct and have your say in the community








WARD COUNCILLORS





WAVERLEY WARD


Ingrid Strewe (ALP) 


Phone 9389 7299


Email � HYPERLINK "mailto:ingrids@waverley.nsw.gov.au" ��ingrids@waverley.nsw.gov.au�





Prue Cancian (Greens) 


Phone 8061 7553


Email � HYPERLINK "mailto:pruec@waverley.nsw.gov.au" ��pruec@waverley.nsw.gov.au�





Tony Kay (Lib.)


Phone 9365 7707


Email � HYPERLINK "mailto:tonyk@waverley.nsw.gov.au" ��tonyk@waverley.nsw.gov.au�





LAWSON WARD


Kerryn Sloan (Lib.)


Phone 0407 828 750 or 9387 4867


Email � HYPERLINK mailto:kerryns@waverley.nsw.gov.au ��kerryns@waverley.nsw.gov.au�





Rose Jackson (ALP)


Phone 0420 397 999


Email � HYPERLINK "mailto:rosej@waverley.nsw.gov.au" ��rosej@waverley.nsw.gov.au�





Mora Main (Greens)


Phone 9387 2535


Email � HYPERLINK "mailto:moram@waverley.nsw.gov.au" ��moram@waverley.nsw.gov.au�




















